
Section Seniors
Triangulaire Crans, MB, Dl
14.07.2021

Classement d'équipes brut
Shamble, 18 Trous

Ballesteros 2021 Messieurs: Jaune Par: 71 Slope: 139 Course: 70.2
Stand: 14.07.21, 18:24 Heure

Nr. Rd. Name, Vorname Club Hep. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Brutto +/-

1. - Slater, Terry 79 +29.0

1 Slater, Terry Maison Blanche 10.1/ 12 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 2 27 +9.0
Bagnoud, Patrick-M. Crans-sur-Sierre 12.6/ 15 2 0 1 1 0 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 3 0 2 2 2 2 26 +10.0
Mutton, Achille Domaine Impérial 14.1/17 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 2 26 +10.0

2. - Schleer, Roland 77 +31.0

1 Schleer, Roland Maison Blanche 12.9/ 15 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 26 +10.0
Oesch, Joseph Crans-sur-Sierre 14.2/ 17 3 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 27 +9.0
HUCHON, Jacques Maison Blanche 17.7/21 2 0 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 23 +13.0
Vianin, Roland Domaine Impérial 24.7/ 30 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 10 +26.0

3. - Mosset, Philippe 73 +35.0

1 Mosset, Philippe Maison Blanche 13.3/16 2 1 4 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 29 +7.0
Eroes, Thomas Domaine Impérial 16.9/ 20 0 1 1 -- 1 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 -- 2 1 1 20 +16.0
Lesinski, Ryszard Crans-sur-Sierre 17.7/ 21 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 15 +21.0
Martellet, Joël Maison Blanche 23.5/ 28 0 0 2 1 1 2 -- -- 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 3 -- 1 16 +20.0

4. - Schwartz, Frédéric 70 +38.0

1 Schwartz, Frédéric Domaine Impérial 13.6/ 16 1 0 2 1 1 2 3 2 0 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 3 25 +11.0
Meier, Fred Crans-sur-Sierre 14.5/17 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 20 +16.0
Rana, Ron Shahbaz Maison Blanche 17.7/ 21 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 1 2 1 2 - 1 1 1 1 21 +15.0
Christe, Bernard Maison Blanche 25.8/31 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 17 +19.0

k - Heinzmann, Hildebert 70 +38.0

1 Heinzmann, Hildebert Crans-sur-Sierre 19.5/ 23 1 1 2 1 -- 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 18 +18.0
Favre, Jacques Maison Blanche 20.2124 2 1 2 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 21 +15.0
Greber, Claude Maison Blanche 21.6/ 26 0 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 - 2 1 0 1 23 +13.0

Brühlmeier, Philipp Domaine Impérial 22.4127 - - 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 -- 2 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 18 +18.0

6. - Muller, Michaël 69 +39.0

1 Muller, Michaël Maison Blanche 0.0/ +1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 -- 2 22 +14.0
Pralong, Frédéric Crans-sur-Sierre 13.0/ 15 2 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 3 27 +9.0

Berclaz, Emmanuel Crans-sur-Sierre 22.8/ 27 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 -- 0 1 .. 1 1 0 2 0 1 13 +23.0
Poila, Carlo Domaine Impérial 25.2/ 30 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 2 0 -- 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 17 +19.0
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Nr. Rd. Name, Vorname Club Hc. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Brutto +/-

7. . Morand, Bernard 68 +40.0
1 Morand, Bernard Crans-sur-Sierre 10.1/ 12 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 24 +12.0

Dobby, Kevin Maison Blanche 11.2/ 13 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 24 +12.0
Schmid Johannes Domaine Impérial 14.2/ 17 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 2 2 1 20 +16.0

8. . Stillhard, José 67 +41.0
1 Stillhard, José Maison Blanche 15.2/ 18 2 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 18 +18.0

Orth, Olivier Crans-sur-Sierre 16.0/19 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 3 2 0 1 1 2 1 22 +14.0
Hanmer, Paul Club 0991078 19.6/ 23 0 2 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 2 3 2 .. 1 1 1 0 21 +15.0
Glettia. Johnnv Crans-sur-Sierre 25.7/ 31 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 3 1 -- 1 0 2 0 15 +21.0

9. . Dawkes, Michael 65 +43.0
1 Dawkes, Michael Maison Blanche 14.3/ 17 2 0 2 0 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 26 +10.0

Sgarabottolo, Oscar Domaine Impérial 19.5/23 1 1 1 0 1 -- 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 -- 2 1 0 1 16 +20.0
Emery, Bernard Crans-sur-Sierre 19.8/ 24 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 -- 1 -- 2 12 +24.0
Peynetti, Hector Maison Blanche 24.0/ 29 -- 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 15 +21.0

* . Lombardo, Mario François 65 +43.0
1 Lombardo, Mario François Crans-sur-Sierre 17.5/ 21 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 2 2 -- 2 1 2 20 +16.0

Henke, Ralph Maison Blanche 17.9/21 3 0 2 1 0 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 1 26 +10.0
Gaillard, Pierre Domaine Impérial 20.5/ 24 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 -- 0 1 1 2 15 +21.0
Onevser Jean-Michel Crans-sur-Sierre 24.6/ 29 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 -- 0 0 0 0 10 +26.0

11. . Cordonier, Bertrand 64 +44.0
1 Cordonier, Bertrand Crans-sur-Sierre 9.0/ 10 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 22 +14.0

Crudgington, Jefferey Maison Blanche 12.4/ 14 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 -- -- 13 +23.0
Nguyen, Kim Khanh Domaine Impérial 16.5/ 19 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 22 +14.0
Rodé. Léopold Domaine lmoérial 23.6/ 28 2 0 2 0 2 1 -- 2 0 -- 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 16 +20.0

12. . Poujol, Robert 57 +51.0
1 Poujol, Robert Crans-sur-Sierre 12.3/ 14 1 1 - -- 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 22 +14.0

Krauer, Beat Maison Blanche 13.5/ 16 1 2 1 1 1 -- 1 1 0 1 2 1 -- 1 2 1 - -- 16 +20.0
Borboen, Fredy Domaine Impérial 18.7/22 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 -- 1 - - 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 11 +25.0
Janz, Félix-Paul Domaine lmoérial 25.7/ 31 -- -- 1 0 -- 2 -- 1 - 0 2 -- 2 -- - -- 0 0 8 +28.0

13. . Tscherrig, Peter 56 +52.0
-

1 Tscherrig, Peter Crans-sur-Sierre 17.9/21 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 20 +16.0
Young, Jonathan Maison Blanche 18.9/ 22 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 18 +18.0
Giussoni, Roméo Domaine Impérial 21.5/26 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 -- 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 +28.0
Tona. lan Domaine Impérial 23.2/ 28 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 14 +22.0

14. . Brunetti, Giovanni 38 +70.0
1 Brunetti, Giovanni Maison Blanche 18.1/ 21 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 17 +19.0

Anderes, Rolf Domaine Impérial 20.9/ 25 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 8 +28.0
Pluss Rudolf Domaine lmoérial 27.6/ 33 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 2 .. 0 1 0 0 13 +23.0

15. . Schindler-de Sury, Kurt 32 +76.0
1 Schindler-de Sury, Kurt Crans-sur-Sierre 19.2/ 23 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 10 +26.0

Burggraf, Rolf Domaine Impérial 22.6/ 27 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 10 +26.0
Grivel, Alain Domaine Impérial 26.2/ 31 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 12 +24.0
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Section Seniors
Triangulaire Crans, MB, Dl
14.07.2021

Classement par équipe net
Shamble, 18 Trous

Ballesteros 2021 Messieurs: Jaune Par: 71 Slope: 139 Course: 70.2
Stand: 14.07.21, 18:24 Heure

Nr. Rd. Name, Vorname Club Hep. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Netto +/-

1. . Heinzmann, Hildebert 145 -37

1 Heinzmann, Hildebert Crans-sur-Sierre 19.5/ 23 2 3 3 3 -- 2 2 3 4 1 2 1 4 2 1 4 2 0 39 -3
Favre, Jacques Maison Blanche 20.2124 3 3 3 3 1 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 44 -8
Greber, Claude Maison Blanche 21.6/ 26 1 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 -- 4 2 1 2 46 -10
Brühlmeier, Philipp Domaine Impérial 22.4/ 27 .. - 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 - 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 40 -4

2. . Mosset, Philippe 136 -28

1 Mosset, Philippe Maison Blanche 13.3/ 16 3 2 2 3 3 3 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 45 -9
Eroes, Thomas Domaine Impérial 16.9/ 20 0 2 2 -- 2 3 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 4 -- 3 2 2 36 0
Lesinski, Ryszard Crans-sur-Sierre 17.7/ 21 0 2 3 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 35 +1
Martellet, Joël Maison Blanche 23.5/ 28 1 2 3 3 3 4 -- - 2 2 2 4 3 1 3 4 -- 2 39 -3

%* . Schleer, Roland 136 -28

1 Schleer, Roland Maison Blanche 12.9/ 15 2 2 2 3 3 4 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 3 2 3 41 -5
Oesch, Joseph Crans-sur-Sierre 14.2/ 17 4 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 44 -8
HUCHON, Jacques Maison Blanche 17.7/ 21 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 1 3 3 3 44 -8
Vianin, Roland Domaine Impérial 24.7/ 30 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 3 1 1 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 35 +1

4. . Lombardo, Mario François 134 -26

1 Lombardo, Mario François Crans-sur-Sierre 17.5/ 21 2 3 3 3 1 2 1 1 4 2 1 2 3 4 -- 3 2 3 40 -4
Henke, Ralph Maison Blanche 17.9/ 21 4 2 3 3 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 1 2 47 -11
Gaillard, Pierre Domaine Impérial 20.5/ 24 2 2 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 .. 2 2 3 3 37 -1
Oneyser, Jean-Michel Crans-sur-Sierre 24.6/ 29 2 3 3 3 2 2 1 3 0 1 1 4 3 -- 2 1 0 0 31 +5

5. . Stillhard, José 133 -25

1 Stillhard, José Maison Blanche 15.2/ 18 3 1 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 3 2 2 2 1 36 0
Orth, Olivier Crans-sur-Sierre 16.0/ 19 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 3 2 3 3 4 3 1 2 2 3 2 41 -5
Hanmer, Paul Club 0991078 19.6/ 23 1 4 3 3 2 3 1 3 3 1 3 4 3 --. 2 2 3 1 42 -6
Glettig, Johnny Crans-sur-Sierre 25.7/ 31 2 1 3 3 3 3 1 4 1 2 2 5 2 -- 3 1 4 1 41 -5
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Nr. Rd. Name, Vorname Club Hco. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Netto +/-

6. . Dawkes, Michael 131 -23
1 Dawkes, Michael Maison Blanche 14.3/ 17 3 1 3 1 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 1 3 3 2 3 3 43 -7

Sgarabottolo, Oscar Domaine Impérial 19.5/ 23 2 3 2 2 2 -- 2 3 1 2 2 2 3 -- 3 2 2 2 35 +1
Emery, Bernard Crans-sur-Sierre 19.8/ 24 1 3 2 2 2 0 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 3 -- 2 -- 3 31 +5
Pevnetti Hector Maison Blanche 24.0/29 -- 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 2 4 3 41 -5

7. . Schwartz, Frédéric 130 -·22
1 Schwartz, Frédéric Domaine Impérial 13.6/ 16 2 0 3 2 2 3 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 0 2 2 2 4 39 -3

Meier, Fred Crans-sur-Sierre 14.5/ 17 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 37 -1
Rana, Ron Shahbaz Maison Blanche 17.7/21 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 2 3 -- 2 2 2 2 40 -4
Christe Bernard Maison Blanche 25.8/ 31 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 1 1 3 3 3 1 3 2 0 3 43 -7

8. . Tscherrig, Peter 126 -18
1 Tscherrig, Peter Crans-sur-Sierre 17.9/21 3 3 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 40 -4

Young, Jonathan Maison Blanche 18.9/ 22 0 2 3 4 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 38 -2
Giussoni, Roméo Domaine Impérial 21.5/ 26 1 2 2 3 1 0 0 3 -- 0 2 3 3 0 0 1 2 1 24 +12
Tana lan Domaine lmoérial 23.2/ 28 3 1 3 2 2 2 1 4 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 1 0 3 39 -3

9. . Muller, Michaël 123 -15
1 Muller, Michaël Maison Blanche 0.0/ +1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 -- 2 21 • +15

Pralong, Frédéric Crans-sur-Sierre 13.0/ 15 3 2 3 4 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 3 1 1 0 2 2 4 41 -5
Berclaz, Emmanuel Crans-sur-Sierre 22.8127 0 2 3 2 4 3 1 3 -- 1 2 - 2 3 1 3 1 2 33 +3
Palia Carlo Domaine lmoérial 25.2/ 30 3 0 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 -- 3 2 3 3 2 3 1 3 42 -6

10. . Slater, Terry 122 -14
1 Slater, Terry Maison Blanche 10.1/ 12 0 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 3 0 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 38 -2

Bagnoud, Patrick-M. Crans-sur-Sierre 12.6/ 15 3 1 2 2 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 3 3 3 41 -5
Mutton Achille Domaine Imoérial 14.1/17 2 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 43 -7

11. . Poujol, Robert 117 -9
1 Poujol, Robert Crans-sur-Sierre 12.3/ 14 2 2 -- -- 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 35 +1

Krauer, Beat Maison Blanche 13.5/ 16 2 3 2 2 2 -- 1 2 1 2 3 2 -- 2 3 2 -- -- 29 +7
Borboen, Fredy Domaine Impérial 18.7/22 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 -- 2 - -- 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 30 +6
Janz Félix-Paul Domaine Impérial 25.7/31 - - 2 2 -- 4 -- 3 -- 2 3 -- 3 -- - - 2 2 23 +13

k . Cordonier, Bertrand 117 -9
1 Cordonier, Bertrand Crans-sur-Sierre 9.0/ 10 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 32 +4

Crudgington, Jefferey Maison Blanche 12.4/14 2 1 2 2 1 1 0 3 0 2 0 3 2 2 1 2 - -- 24 +12
Nguyen, Kim Khanh Domaine Impérial 16.5/ 19 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 3 3 0 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 39 -3
Rodé. Léopold Domaine Imoérial 23.6/ 28 3 2 3 1 4 3 -- 3 2 - 1 3 3 1 2 2 4 2 39 -3

13. . Morand, Bernard 109 -1
1 Morand, Bernard Crans-sur-Sierre 10.1/ 12 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 36 0

Dobby, Kevin Maison Blanche 11.2/13 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 3 0 3 1 1 2 1 3 2 3 2 36 0
Schmid Johannes Domaine Imoérial 14.2/17 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 2 1 3 3 2 37 -1

14. . Brunetti, Giovanni 107 +1
1 Brunetti, Giovanni Maison Blanche 18.1/ 21 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 35 +1

Anderes, Rolf Domaine Impérial 20.9/ 25 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 33 +3
Pluss Rudolf Domaine Impérial 27.6/ 33 2 0 4 3 3 1 2 5 2 3 1 3 3 -- 1 3 2 1 39 -3

15. . Schindler-de Sury, Kurt 105 +3
1 Schindler-de Sury, Kurt Crans-sur-Sierre 19.2/ 23 1 2 3 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 31 +5

Burggraf, Rolf Domaine Impérial 22.6/ 27 1 0 2 2 4 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 0 4 1 33 +3
Grivel, Alain Domaine Impérial 26.2/ 31 1 2 2 1 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 41 -5
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